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Virtual academy on interstitial lung diseases

16 — 17 November 2021
3 December 2021

Tuesday, 16 November 2021

09:30-09:35

09:35-09:45
09:45-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:05
11:05-11:15

11:15-11:35
11:35-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:20
12:20-12:30
12:30-12:50
12:50-13:00

13:00-14:00

Welcome from the organisers

Session 1 — ILD Diagnosis |

Chairs: V. Poletti

Interactive case based warm up with live voting - M. Kreuter
Update ILD diagnosis: Clinical - M. Kreuter, A.M. Hoffmann-Vold
Update ILD diagnosis: Radiological - C.P. Heussel

Discussion and Q&A

Break

Session 2 — ILD Diagnosis 11

Chairs: S. Tomassetti

Pre-recorded cryo-biopsy (with live comments) - V. Poletti
Discussion and Q&A

Can we diagnose ILD? Yes, we can (with online voting)! - M. Kreuter,

C.P. Heussel
Discussion and Q&A

Break

Session 3 — Specific diseases |
Chairs: W. Wuyts

Update alveolar proteinosis and lysosomal storage disease - B. Crestani

Discussion and Q&A
Update cystic lung disease - C. McCarthy
Discussion and Q&A

Lunch

All timings are in Central European Time (CET)
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Tuesday, 16 November 2021

14:00-14:20
14:20-14:30
14:30-14:50
14:50-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:45

15:45-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-16:50
16:50-17:00
17:00-17:20
17:20-17:30

17:30-17:45

17:45-18:00
18:00-18:10

Session 4 — Specific diseases |1

Chairs: P. Spagnolo

Update sarcoidosis - M. Wijsenbeek
Discussion and Q&A

Update CTD-/RA-ILD - A. Hoffmann-Vold
Discussion and Q&A

Break

Session 5 — Round table discussion |

Chairs: A. Froidure

Round table discussions: CTD-ILD - E. Bargagli, V. Cottin,

A.M. Hoffmann-Vold, M. Kreuter, S. Guler, M. Wijsenbeek
Interactive ILD Board I (2 cases from participants) - C.P. Heussel,
A.M. Hoffmann-Vold, M. Kriegsmann, M. Kreuter, M. Vasakova,
M. Wijsenbeek, W. Wuyts

Break

Session 6 — Specific diseases 111

Chairs: E. Bargagli

Update Hypersensitivity Pneumonitis - M. Vasakova
Discussion and Q&A

Update IPF - T. Maher

Discussion and Q&A

Break

Session 7 — Specific diseases IV

Chairs: T. Alfaro

HRCT challenge (patterns in HRCT) - C.P. Heussel
Discussion and Q&A

All timings are in Central European Time (CET)
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Wednesday, 17 November 2021

09:30-09:50

09:50-10:00

10:00-10:20
10:20-10:30
10:30-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:35
11:35-11:45
11:45-12:05
12:05-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-14:00

Session 8 — Challenge yourself!
Chairs: M. Wijsenbeek

HRCT and radiological challenge (comparing patterns in radiology
and histology) - C.P. Heussel, M. Kriegsmann

Discussion and Q&A

Session 9 — Specific conditions |
Chairs: C. Valenzuela

Update PF-ILD - A. Wells
Discussion and Q&A

Round table discussions: PF - ILD - V. Cottin, A. Froidure,
A.M. Hoffmann-Vold, M. Kreuter, M. Wijsenbeek, W. Wuyts

Break

Session 10 — Specific Conditions 11

Chairs: A. Wells

Update unclassifiable ILD - V. Cottin
Discussion and Q&A

COVID-19 Interstitial pneumonia - \V. Poletti
Discussion and Q&A

Break

Session 11 — Round table discussion 111
Chairs: S. Guler

Round table discussions: COVID-ILD - K. Antoniou, E. Bargagli,
V. Cottin, A.M. Hoffmann-Vold, M. Molina-Molina, V. Poletti

Lunch

All timings are in Central European Time (CET)
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Wednesday, 17 November 2021

14:00-14:15
14:15-14:20
14:20-14:35
14:35-14:40
14:40-15:10

15:10-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:00

Session 12 — Specific Conditions 111
Chairs: M. Wijsenbeek

Familial ILD - M. Molina-Molina
Discussion and Q&A

Holistic approach in IPF - K. Antoniou
Discussion and Q&A

ILD Quiz - C.P. Heussel, A.M. Hoffmann-Vold, M. Kreuter,
M. Kriegsmann, M. Wijsenbeek

Break

Round table discussion: Challenges in sarcoidosis

M. Veltkamp (chair), F. Bonella, P. Spagnolo, A. Wells, M. Wijsenbeek
Interactive ILD Board Il (4 cases from participants)

V. Cottin, A. Froidure, A.M. Hoffmann-Vold, M. Kreuter, M. Kriegsmann,
K. Schlamp, M. Wijsenbeek

All timings are in Central European Time (CET)
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Friday, 3 December 2021

10:00-12:00

12:00-14:00

14:00-14:20

14:20-14:30

14:30-14:50

14:50-15:00

15:00-15:20

15:20-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:05

16:05-16:15
16:15-16:35

16:35-16:45

16:45-17:00

Session 13 — Lungs on fire
Chairs: J. Walscher

Lungs on fire - V. Cottin, M. Kreuter, V. Poletti, A. Wells,
M. Wijsenbeek

Lunch break

Session 14 — Challenging issues in acute exacerbations of interstitial
lung diseases - Part 1

Chairs: K. Antoniou, E. Renzoni

Get the basics right: why do acute exacerbations develop in patients with
interstitial lung disease? - J. Lee

Discussion and Q&A

Acute exacerbations in idiopathic pulmonary fibrosis and non-idiopathic
pulmonary fibrosis interstitial lung diseases: are they the same?
- Y. Kondoh

Discussion and Q&A

The role of infection and other triggers in acute exacerbations of
interstitial lung disease - P. Molyneaux

Discussion and Q&A

Break

Challenging issues in acute exacerbations of interstitial lung diseases -
Part 2

Chairs: A. Wells, M. Wijsenbeek

The mysteries of prevention and treatment of acute exacerbations of
interstitial lung disease - M. Kreuter

Discussion and Q&A

Two ends of acute exacerbations of interstitial lung disease: the intensive
care unit and palliative care - E. Bendstrup

Discussion and Q&A

Break

All timings are in Central European Time (CET)
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Friday, 3 December 2021

Challenging issues in acute exacerbations of interstitial lung diseases -
Part 3

Chairs: Y. Kondoh, M. Kreuter

17:00-17:30 Round table discussion: AE-IPF - E. Bendstrup, J. Lee, P. Molyneaux,
V. Poletti, E. Renzoni, A. Wells, M. Wijsenbeek

17:30-18:10 Case-based discussion on AE-IPF (2 cases from participants)
- E. Bendstrup, J. Lee, P. Molyneaux, V. Poletti, E. Renzoni, J. Walscher,
A. Wells, M. Wijsenbeek

18:10-18:15 Farewell from the organisers

All timings are in Central European Time (CET)



